     Film Capacitors
Part Number System
Series Sub-Series Voltage  Capacitance  Tol.  Pitch  Lead Length  Packing
J F A  0  2 A  1 0 2  J  0 5 0  0 0 0  B
jb Series
JFA
JFB
JFC

101x237 10102370
     SMD - Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Part Number System
Series  Voltage  Capacitance  Tol.  Case Size
J C S  1 C  2 2 0  M  0 5 0 0 5 4
jb Series
JCS
JCK
Voltage Code
4 0G
6.3 0J
10 1A
16 1C
25 1E
35 1V
50 1H
63 1J
80 1K
100 2A
Cap(μF) Code
0.1 0R1
0.22 R22
1 010
2.2 2R2
10 100
22 220
100 101
220 221
1000 102
2200 222
10000 103
Tolerance
(%)
Code
±10% K
±20% M
+30-10 Q
+50-10 T
Case Size Code
4x5.4 040054